
ATENDIMENTOS - AUXÍLIO DOENÇA MENSAL

Atendimento

1º. Atendimento

5

21

2
3

1º. Atendimento

Renovações

Licença Maternidade

Retorno ao Trabalho



2
2 2 1

SECRETARIA

EDUCAÇÃO

25

16

4

2 SAÚDE

SERV. URBANOS

TURISMO

OBRAS E HAB.

SEGURANÇA E CID.

ADMINISTRAÇÃO

CÂMARA MUN.



ENFERMIDADE

11

7

2

2

2

2

Psicológicos

Ortopedia

Oncológico

Neurológico

Traumas

Cardiológico



Gênero

67%

33%
FEMININO

MASCULINO


